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INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL BANK OF CHINA LIMITED SINGAPORE BRANCH

Standard Fees and Charges for ICBC Private Banking (Singapore)
FETHBITRANRTHO Grmg) W5 stbr

—. General Fees and Charges T /3@ F W 3¢

Description of Fees and

Over-the-Counter Price #EMHE#H#&

Charges (Remittance Currency L H fiFh)

W H
Outgoing Remittance Charges Other Currency
CHICE Fop R
RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to USD 15.00 per SGD20.00 per
Banks in Mainland China transaction N.A transaction N.A
B TR TREE VLI K 4 Hh [ KBt X HE 15 L0 R4 20 Hiot

SGD20.00 per

transaction

Local SGD Funds transfer

outgoin N.A N.A N.A
(outgoing) 12 20 BT
A HHT TG R s
USD20.00 per RMB 100.00 per SGD25.00 per SGD25.00 per
transaction and transaction and transaction'an dpagent transaction in its
Remittance To ICBC agent fee (if agent fee (if fee (if applicable). No equivalent foreign
a Global Multi-C. applicable). No applicable). No cable charge currency and agent
roup(Global Multi-Currency ) cable charge. cable charge. y fee (if applicable).

4 25 Hioo, AT

KR TATSR B (&ERk £ ) B2 20 o0, kMK | BE 100 AR, K& 0 F 1 i 2 25 HooE AT,
AT RIS, | RT3 (T e T ARHAT B (15
J AR . M), k. e M), ek,
0.1% commission
o I (min SGD10.00, max
0.1% commission O(r:“f] AVBED 00, | 0-1% commission (min SGD100.00) +
(min USD7.00, max RMBSO0.00)’+ SGD10.00, max SGD18.00 (cable _
max USD70.00) + RMB100.00 (cable SGD100.00) + charge) +agent fee (if
. USD15.00 (cable charge) + agent SGD18.00 (cable . appllcablg) per
Remittance To Non-ICBC charge) + agent fee (if applicable | °Narge) + agent fee (if transaction in
P fee (if applicable S A o applicable equivalent foreign
Group(Global Multi-Currency ) (L#f i 0_10/3 RS 0.1% |, 2PI0A0I /Z B ourronoy

RS TARAERZ TR g7 20, m f;%gg\%%ﬁm’ff 10 ¥i7C, e 100 47 | ILACERAHIY 0.1% (Bt
70 %50), 415 | b O Sy, A 18 onHR | €10 HiUG, s 100

D e ;J.E*;?&é\,ﬁ;ﬁgf WAVEIAFICS (s | F0), SN 18 Hioe
fiscse gD . | Al D . BRI
& - SEF A 1 24

M.

* Individual customers enjoy 50% discount for the remittance charges for using our internet banking.
AN FAE SR 50%I1 2 A 440

* For individual, Local SGD GIRO/Fast remittance via e-banking is free. For non-individual, local SGD GIRO/FAST will be SGD
10.00 per transaction.

MNP GIRO 8 FAST Ik % 2. AR A% il M GIRO ul FAST Y& 10 #iJt.

* The fees will be collected base on Outgoing Remittance currency's charging standard according to the above table,
and converted to the preferred currency based on the real-time exchange rate.

AR E e AT SR, AT R R IR ST A S, SO A AR TR TR R 9 g S B AR T
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LA

Incoming Remittance Charges

SINGAPORE BRANCH

Credit to ICBC Account (TT or MEPS)
IENILREAATIR S

LB

Amendment Charges

RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Banks in Mainland
China
N B A TREE Ik & vp B K Rk X

Waived
Hal

SGD10.00 per transaction or its equivalent in foreign currency per
transaction
B 10 FoCHEEH ST

Non RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to ICBC
AETREE VI 3K (2 TAT)

SGD10.00 per transaction or its equivalent in foreign currency per
transaction

B 10 B IS T

Non RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Other Banks
AEFREEV I R (= ABAT)

Cancellation Fee = JLE#%& it

Cancellation of outgoing remittance

SGD25.00 per transaction or its equivalent in foreign currency per
transaction
2 25 Hroo S E AN T

SGD10.00 per transaction or its equivalent in foreign currency + other
agent bank charges (if any applicable)
10 Hiot, SN E R EATIER S .

22 1By LR
Fe IR mAn S E L B4 T
Account and Account Transaction Charges PRI XS
Account Service Charge Waived
M 7= 55 2 Al
Fall Below Fee Waived
NEIIK P4 T 2 Al
Dormant or Inactive Account Fee Waived
B Gl

Early Closure of Account (within 6 months)
RETR P FFF 6 MWK

SGD50.00 or its equivalent in foreign currency

50 B CE A K H AR AR T

Commission in Lieu of Exchange (For non SGD cash

deposits/withdrawal) g?g ed
A T I AP T 48 2

Coin Deposit / Withdrawal / Exchange Waived
G T A7/ 3 i
Application for Cashier’s Order Waived
R AT A2 32 il

Cancellation of Cashier's Order

SGD5.00 per piece or its equivalent in foreign currency

B A HEIREH O A 1K) HAB S T
Clean Bills Collection (CCC) SGD/USD 20.00 based on face currency
JERFER 20 Hic/FKIC, FLEEH A

Bank Reference
HATHER R

Cheque Charges =M

SGD20.00 or its equivalent in foreign currency
20 HiyCE A K FeAh A
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Issuance of Cheque Book Waived

L Fel
Returned Cheque Waived
IR i
Stop Payment Cheque Waived
SCERAEAT i

Other Charges  HAhk3%

Application for Bank Statement Service(Hard Copy) Waived
ZRJTUNS I R HE i
Application for E-statement services(Soft Copy) Waived
FLF 0 K B R Feli

Request for statement/historical transaction (Including
E-statement and paper statement)
73 kLK B4/ A2 S 4 R R (4 P T T PR Ao K L)

1.

For statement/historical transaction dated within 12 months: Waived.
12 A LA Al

For statement/historical transaction dated above 12 months to 24
months: SGD10.00 or its equivalent in foreign currency (per
month/copy)

1R E 2 AN 10 Focs e m (8 /M)

For statement/historical transaction dated over 24 months or closed
account: SGD 30.00 or its equivalent in foreign currency (per
month/copy).

it 2 4R L Rk 30 HicH L e AHE AN T (5 )T /)

Enquiry on Remittance History Waived
LK R AT i) 2 Feli
Overseas Postage Fee (Registered mail) Waived
AR FF 2 (HE 5 15) i

Document Certification Service (only for ICBC
Mainland China customers)
SO WA IRSS CAPR F KRS M X TR RAT % )

SGD 50.00 or its equivalent in foreign currency per transaction
X 50 Hroou A A T

*The information is accurate as at the time of print.

—. Investment Service Related Fees and Charges

BB R 55 e 3%

Description of Fees and Charges (%3 H

S

Mutual Funds

Price #t#%

Subscription Fee
Naki

Up to 5% of the subscription amount
RS NG SR 5%

Redemption Fee

Waived (unless mutual funds are subscribed with back-end loading, up to
2% of the redemption value)

Spread

ISAEEd RN h

PRl Gl R 29I S JE )

Trailer Fee Up to 50% of the Annual Management Fee of Mutual Funds
FEREH 4 A R B IR 1 50%

Debt Securities BB 2525

Primary Market - Up to 1% of the notional amount
— it i O AT 1%

hz

Secondary Market - Up to 2% of the notional amount
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TR 2%

Custody Fee
FEE

Singapore Market

Equities BRE

0.05%p.a. of the total value of the portfolio
BEREHEG LNEN 0.05%

0.50% Flat (minimum SG$100 or equivalent)

Homyg i 0.50% (fftk SG$100 2i451H)

Hong Kong Market 0.50% Flat (minimum HK$700 or equivalent)
HHN 0.50% (#fik HK$700 sk 1H)

United States Market 0.50% Flat (minimum US$100 or equivalent)
ESENiEY] 0.50% (& fk US$100 =55 1H)

All other markets 0.80% Flat (minimum US$100 or equivalent)
HEliy 0.80% (it US$100 sk Z{H)

Custody Fee 0.05%p.a. of the total value of the portfolio
e RER TS RNEN 0.05%.

time shall be reimbursed by the client.
Fot: FREEA BT B F b % R 4E

St dh

Structured Products

Spread
7

Handling Fees: Charges that are imposed by the various stock exchanges, the Central Depository or the Bank’s custodian from time to

Up to 4% of notional amount
BRSO THAT 4%

Custody Fee
FEE

BT R

Discretionary Portfolio Management

0.05%p.a. of the total value of the portfolio
HER G BANET 0.05%.

Management Fee
EHL

Up to 3%p.a. of the total value of the portfolio
BER AN TA A SN ET 3%

Custody Fee
L

0.08%p.a. of the total value of the portfolio (minimum of US$500 per
month or equivalent)
REREH S BN EN 0.08% (Ff&E T US$500 25 1)

*The information is accurate as at the time of print.

=. Other Fees Received By the Bank 4347t 3 i) H i 2k 57

Description of Fees i H

Insurance Broker Referral Fee {RIZ LN T

Price #t#%

Up to 65% of the commission fee received by the Insurance Broker from the respective Insurance Company
AT NARIST ZE AL BT3RS IR I SR 20 HEA B, HEbR i f i AN PRI 2 20 AR SG RIS 2 B B 3RAS IR 5 B I 6 1 65%

Trust Company Referral Fee {5362 RN %

Up to 15% of the annual fee received by the Trust Company charged to the respective client.
FEAT MEFE AR PR R IR A RN 2, HobriR S MBI EFEA B K P AL PR3 A28 1 15%.

Wef 15t March 2021



FETHRITROERLET snuss
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1. Custody Fee is based on the total value of the portfolio and is payable monthly in arrears.
FEE TR RAE I T N E T 5, JE% o

2. The above fees are effective from 15t March 2021 onwards and subject to review and change from time to time at the
discretion of the Bank.
PUEZRE 2021 4F 3 3 1 HARAERL FRRARYEEAAT 10 S B AR HEAT A AL AN %2

3. All fees and charges are exclusive of 7% Goods & Services Tax (GST).
BT SR ASELHE 7% 00 v R 45 B

4. For fees and charges not listed herein, please refer to Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Limited, Singapore
Branch (“the Bank”) standard fees and charges schedule (“Standard Fees and Charges for ICBC Personal Banking
Services”).
AW RFHARFNNIE , HS b E TR AT EINE AT i S RS R k.

5. The Bank may receive and retain rebates, commission or retrocession from product providers. Such benefits received
are based on our relationship with the product issuers and are not linked to any particular client transaction.
AT 2= R TR S AR R, 4G, SRR . XL 75 1 RBUR ARAT 577 i R AT 7 AT BTS2 R
FRFR, BRERPZRHERR.

6. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our staff.
WHEE TSR, & EREKRLAM A T.

Disclaimer:

SHEH.

This document is provided by Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Limited, Singapore Branch (“the Bank”) for the purpose

of illustrating the Bank’s fees and charges for Private Banking Services and general information only. It does not constitute as an

offer or a recommendation to buy or sell financial products and offer advisory services. The entire suite of products and services

in this schedule may not be available to you. This document has been translated into Chinese. In case of discrepancies between

the English version and the Chinese version, the English version shall prevail. This document may not be reproduced without the

written permission of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Limited, Singapore Branch.

ARIGTGER e TR AT RIS A AT SR, DL TRAT R AT IR S5 AH SR 1K) % T B . AR BERMI LAY um#Mﬁ%& TE AR v

MMEE 2%, CREA A AT ARy £l 5 sl IRj %% K2 @ B L . L BAMOL S8 E b, W E% A TR E G A B

i WS B eh (K PR 7 i IR S5 w%ﬁuﬂ¢m*xﬂ%XW§$*ﬂﬁ,mU%XW@ﬁ@a&*ﬁﬁ*EI%wﬁ%M%
AT RN, AR TOR AR S ).
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